Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0450EN
May 2, 2025
Description
The Broadcom® HDSP-701x, HDSP-703x, HDSP-711x,
and HDSP-713x Series displays have a 17.3-mm
(0.68-inch) character height and use an industry-standard
size and pinout. The devices are available in either common

 Categorized for luminous intensity
 Green categorized for color
Ordering Information
Red Green Deep Red Description
HDSP-701E HDSP-701G HDSP-701A 17.3-mm Gray-Surface Common Row Anode
HDSP-703E HDSP-703G HDSP-703A 17.3-mm Gray-Surface Common Row Cathode
HDSP-711E HDSP-711G HDSP-711A 17.3-mm Black-Surface Common Row Anode
HDSP-713E HDSP-713G HDSP-713A 17.3-mm Black-Surface Common Row Cathode
HDSP-701x, HDSP-703x, HDSP-711x, and
HDSP-713x Series
17.3-mm (0.68-inch) General-Purpose 5x7
Dot Matrix Alphanumeric Displays